Summary
LED Display Business Collection
All-Inclusive LED Display Bundles in Pre-Configured Sizes
LED Display
Business
Collection
SKU Pixel Pitch
Max
Brightness
Dimensions (W x H x D)
Panel
Config.
Optimal
Viewing
Distance
MAP MSRP
F-IW012AP110 1.2mm 1,600 nits 7.9' x 4.5' x 1.4" 3x3 13.5' $121,555 $141,079
F-IW008JP146 .08mm 1,600 nits 10.6' x 5.9' x 2.8" 4x4 9.5' $319,943 $371,293
F-IW016AP146 1.6mm 1,400 nits 10.6' x 5.9' x 1.4" 4x4 18.0' $146,004 $169,476
F-IW008RP146 0.8mm 2,000 nits 10.6' x 5.9' x 1.2" 4x4 9.5' $353,854 $410,615
F-IW012AP219 1.2mm 1,600 nits 15.9' x 8.9' x 1.4" 6x6 13.5' $444,233 $515,597
F-IW016AP291 1.6mm 1,400 nits 21.2' x 11.9' x 1.4" 8x8 18.0' $524,113 $608,380
F-IF012JP110 1.2mm 1,200 nits 7.9' x 4.5' x 3.0" 3x3 13.5' $92,822 $107,708
F-IF012JS110 1.2mm 800 nits 7.9' x 4.5' x 3.0" 3x3 13.5' $87,282 $101,288
F-IE015RM130 1.5mm 1,000 nits 9.4' x 5.3' x 3.1" 3x3 16.9' $87,635 $101,705
F-IF015RM130 1.5mm 1,000 nits 9.4' x 5.3' x 3.1" 3x3 16.9' $75,905 $88,085
F-IE020RM174 2.0mm 1,200 nits 12.6' x 7.1' x 3.1" 4x4 22.6' $80,782 $93,788
F-IF020RM174 2.0mm 1,200 nits 12.6' x 7.1' x 3.1" 4x4 22.6' $90,795 $105,382
F-IE040RM130 4.0mm 1,200 nits 9.4' x 5.3' x 3.1" 3x3 45.1' $20,995 $24,345
F-IE040RM173 4.0mm 1,200 nits 12.6' x 7.1' x 3.1" 4x4 45.1' $33,080 $38,368
F-IE040RM217 4.0mm 1,200 nits 15.7' x 8.9' x 3.1" 5x5 45.1' $50,300 $58,349
F-IE040RM260 4.0mm 1,200 nits 18.9' x 10.6' x 3.1" 6x6 45.1' $70,744 $82,074
F-IE040RM304 4.0mm 1,200 nits 22.0' x 12.4' x 3.1" 7x7 45.1' $95,186 $110,433
F-IE040RM347 4.0mm 1,200 nits 25.2' x 14.2' x 3.1" 8x8 45.1' $124,711 $144,680
FullHD 146" The Wall
4K UltraHD 146" The Wall
4K UltraHD 146" The Wall
Display Collection Size

4K UltraHD 219" The Wall
4K UltraHD 291" The Wall
FullHD 174" IFR Series
Message and
Score Board
Collection
130" IER Series
FullHD 130" IFR Series
FullHD 174" IER Series
304" IER Series
FullHD 347" IER Series
217" IER Series
260" IER Series
173" IER Series
premium
IWJ - 146 with 0.8mm UHD 4x4: F-IW008JP146
ModelNo Description QTY MAP MSRP
IW008J The Wall Professional (P0.84) 18 $17,143 $19,898
SNOW-JMU The Wall Professional UHD S-box1 $2,359 $2,722
VG-LFJ08UWW LED Mount Frame kit for The Wall Pro - 4x41 $3,111 $3,590

SNOW-AAE The Wall Professional 8K S-box1 $5,392 $6,259
VG-LFA33SWW IWA Framekit (3x3 Full kit) 1 $4,386 $5,091
VG-LFA33SDW IWA Side Deco (3x3) 1 $2,468 $2,864
VG-WR00PKIT The Wall Primary Power Cable kit2 $410 $473
CY-WJAPWP IWA Module Jig 1 $2,609 $3,029
F-IW012AP110 IWA - 110 with 1.2mm FHD, 3x31 $121,555 $141,079
IWA - 146 with 1.6mm FHD 4x4: F-IW016AP146
ModelNo Description QTY MAP MSRP
IW016A The Wall Professional (P1.68) 18 $7,058 $8,193
SNOW-AAE The Wall Professional 8K S-box1 $5,392 $6,259
VG-LFA44SWW IWA Framekit (4x4 Full kit) 1 $7,125 $8,270
VG-LFA44SDW IWA Side Deco (4x4) 1 $3,014 $3,498
VG-WR00PKIT The Wall Primary Power Cable kit2 $410 $473
CY-WJAPWP IWA Module Jig 1 $2,609 $3,029
F-IW016AP146 IWA - 146 with 1.6mm FHD, 4x41 $146,004 $169,476
IWR - 146 with 0.8mm UHD 4x4: F-IW008RP146
ModelNo Description QTY MAP MSRP
IW008R The Wall Luxury (P0.84) 18 $18,591 $21,579
SBB-MBOX The Wall Lux Media Player UHD Media Box1 $8,000 $9,231
VG-LFR08UWW LED Mount Frame kit for The Wall Lux - 4x41 $3,231 $3,728